
2015 Northwestern Field Hockey
Northwestern Combined Team Statistics (as of Sep 25, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 8-3 4-1 3-1 1-1
CONFERENCE 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 7-2 4-1 2-0 1-1

Date Opponent Score Att.
Aug 28 #1 CONNECTICUT  L 1-4 87
Aug 30 NORTHEASTERN W 4-1 127
Sep 04 vs #5 Duke  L 1-2 733
Sep 06 vs #13 Boston College W 3-1 534
Sep 08 at Ball State W 3-1 117
Sep 11 DREXEL W 5-1 138
Sep 12 CENTRAL MICHIGAN W 7-0 234
Sep 15 UC DAVIS W 6-2 203

* Sep 18 at #10 Maryland  L 2-3 308
Sep 20 at Temple W 4-0 418

* Sep 25 at RUTGERS W 5-1 107

TEAM STATISTICS NU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 41-194 16-106
  Goals scored per game 3.73 1.45
  Shot pct.  . 2 1 1  . 1 5 1
  Shots on goal-Attempts 130-194 55-106
  SOG pct.  . 6 7 0  . 5 1 9
  S h o t s / G a m e 17.6 9.6
PENALTY CORNERS 93 52
PENALTY STROKES 0-0 1-1
PENALTIES
  Green cards 10 8
  Yellow cards 1 1
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 789 950
  Dates/Avg Per Date 5/158 4/238
  Neutral Site #/Avg 2/634

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw ps-att dsv
23 Flens, Isabel 11 10 4 24 34  . 2 9 4 24  . 7 0 6 3  0 - 0 0
3 Masters, Dominique 11 9 4 22 58  . 1 5 5 34  . 5 8 6 1  0 - 0 0
1 Troncelliti, Carolin 11 6 2 14 26  . 2 3 1 21  . 8 0 8 1  0 - 0 0
20 van Agt, Eva 11 6 1 13 15  . 4 0 0 11  . 7 3 3 2  0 - 0 0
8 McCarthy, Lisa 11 2 6 10 5  . 4 0 0 4  . 8 0 0 0  0 - 0 1
12 Martin, Charlotte 11 0 7 7 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
13 Bernardi, Ashley 9 2 1 5 15  . 1 3 3 8  . 5 3 3 0  0 - 0 0
6 Vaziri, Charlotte 11 2 1 5 5  . 4 0 0 5 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
4 Stump, Kelley 11 2 0 4 7  . 2 8 6 4  . 5 7 1 1  0 - 0 0
18 Bernardi, Lauren 11 0 3 3 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
7 Fitzgerald, Maggie 4 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
5 Beatty, Juliet 5 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
19 Pentenga, Puck 11 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 4  . 6 6 7 0  0 - 0 0
24 Miller, Sophia 11 0 2 2 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
9 Massey, Pascale 5 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
29 Phillips, Lena 11 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
2 Gradwohl, Kelsey 11 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 0  0 - 0 1
10 Yeatts, Katie 7 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
27 Berry, Francesca 5 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
25 von der Luft, Lindsa 11 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
17 Waterhouse, Lucy 3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
14 Ward, Kirsten 5 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0

Total 11 41 34 116 194  . 2 1 1 130  . 6 7 0 8  0 - 0 2
Opponents 11 16 12 44 106  . 1 5 1 55  . 5 1 9 3  1 - 1 5

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho
25 von der Luft, Lindsa 11 768:41 15 1.37 37  . 7 1 2 8-2-0 2/0

Total 11 770:00 16 1.45 39  . 7 0 9 8-2-0 2
Opponents 11 770:00 41 3.73 89  . 6 8 5 2-8-0 0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 17 24 41
Opponents 3 13 16

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 94 100 194
Opponents 42 64 106

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 14 25 39
Opponents 43 46 89

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 40 53 93
Opponents 17 35 52



2015 Northwestern Field Hockey
Northwestern Combined Team Statistics (as of Sep 25, 2015)

Conference games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0
CONFERENCE 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Date Opponent Score Att.
* Sep 18 at #10 Maryland  L 2-3 308
* Sep 25 at RUTGERS W 5-1 107

TEAM STATISTICS NU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 7-32 4-32
  Goals scored per game 3.50 2.00
  Shot pct.  . 2 1 9  . 1 2 5
  Shots on goal-Attempts 24-32 16-32
  SOG pct.  . 7 5 0  . 5 0 0
  S h o t s / G a m e 16.0 16.0
PENALTY CORNERS 15 13
PENALTY STROKES 0-0 0-0
PENALTIES
  Green cards 2 2
  Yellow cards 1 0
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 0 415
  Dates/Avg Per Date 0/0 2/208
  Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw ps-att dsv
3 Masters, Dominique 2 2 1 5 9  . 2 2 2 7  . 7 7 8 0  0 - 0 0
20 van Agt, Eva 2 2 0 4 4  . 5 0 0 3  . 7 5 0 1  0 - 0 0
23 Flens, Isabel 2 1 1 3 2  . 5 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
6 Vaziri, Charlotte 2 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
5 Beatty, Juliet 2 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
1 Troncelliti, Carolin 2 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 3  . 7 5 0 0  0 - 0 0
8 McCarthy, Lisa 2 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
18 Bernardi, Lauren 2 0 1 1 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
13 Bernardi, Ashley 2 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 4 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
19 Pentenga, Puck 2 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
29 Phillips, Lena 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
12 Martin, Charlotte 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
10 Yeatts, Katie 1 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
2 Gradwohl, Kelsey 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0 0
27 Berry, Francesca 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
24 Miller, Sophia 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
17 Waterhouse, Lucy 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
14 Ward, Kirsten 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
9 Massey, Pascale 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0
4 Stump, Kelley 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0 0

Total 2 7 5 19 32  . 2 1 9 24  . 7 5 0 1  0 - 0 0
Opponents 2 4 3 11 32  . 1 2 5 16  . 5 0 0 1  0 - 0 0

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho
25 von der Luft, Lindsa 2 140:00 4 2.00 12  . 7 5 0 1-1-0 0/0

Total 2 140:00 4 2.00 12  . 7 5 0 1-1-0 0
Opponents 2 140:00 7 3.50 17  . 7 0 8 1-1-0 0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 4 3 7
Opponents 1 3 4

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 19 13 32
Opponents 11 21 32

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 3 9 12
Opponents 9 8 17

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Northwestern 8 7 15
Opponents 5 8 13


